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HEAD PRO PLAYERS MAY PLAY WITH DIFFERENT RACQUETS FROM THE MODEL SHOWN.



We are a team of dedicated specialists 
who have been playing, winning and 
loving this incredible game.

For over 20 years we’ve been making 
head-to-toe, high performance Padel 
equipment and players have trusted 
us to deliver what they need to elevate 
their game.

YOUR GAME IS OUR GAME

SOUNDS 
        LIKE

THAT

HEAD



CONTROL
FOAM

PROTECTION

PADEL FACTS

The foam stiffness, defined by the material density, influences the performance of the racquet. HEAD features the following 
foams in its racquets:

Power Foam is the perfect ally to get the 
maximum power and force, enhancing 
attacking shots like smash, X3 or X4. 

Comfort Foam is ideal for a forgiving 
racquet, absorbing vibrations as well as 
providing easy power.

We offer racquets in diamond, teardrop and round shape. The shape determines the racquet’s playing characteristics.

DIAMOND SHAPE 
 
-	 Sweetspot further away 
	 from the grip 
-	 More power
-	 Less maneuverability 
 
->	FOR OFFENSIVE PLAYERS

TEARDROP SHAPE 
 
- 	 Sweetspot closer  
	 to the center 
-	 Balanced power & control 

 
->	FOR VERSATILE PLAYERS

ROUND SHAPE 
 
-	 Sweetspot closer to the grip 
-  	More maneuverability 
	 and control 

 
->	FOR CONTROL PLAYERS

MOLD SHAPES

FOAM

Soft Foam is engineered to maximize the 
sweetspot and to provide extra comfort and 
smooth feeling

Control Foam enhances the sweetspot and 
gives extra precision for shots like bandeja 
or chiquita.

Special polymer foil which increases the durability of the 
racquet, protecting it from bumps and scratches. It can also be 
easily replaced, maximizing the lifespan.

The Integrated Protector is a pre-molded carbon bumper  
that protects your racquet from chips and scratches,  
which extends the lifetime of your racquet.



SOFT
BUTT CAP

Every single racquet has its own character and DNA. Smart Bridge technology is the specific and unique development of the yoke area 
construction to deliver different benefits adapting to the needs of each racquet.

FRAME

The number, size and position of the holes change the performance of the racquet, with a direct impact on control and power. 

QUANTITY 
More holes = hitting surface deflects more 
->	FOR MORE POWER 
 
SIZE  
Bigger holes = hitting surface deflects more 
->	FOR MORE POWER 
 
POSITION  
Fewer/smaller holes in the sweetspot area    
->	FOR MORE CONTROL

The identity of every racquet is unique; some 
are characterized by control and precision, 
others by power. The Optimized Sweetspot 
technology adapts every drilling pattern de-
sign to the character of each racquet.

DRILLING PATTERN 

CARBON FIBER 
Rigid, strong and lightweight material which provides 
higher stiffness. 
->	FOR CONTROL AND EXPLOSIVE POWER

HYBRID WOVEN 
Carbon fiber and fiberglass woven together, creating a com-
posite material that takes advantage of the strengths of both 
fibers.
->	FOR BALANCED CONTROL AND POWER 
 
FIBERGLASS 
The most elastic material, providing more flexibility and soft-
ness during impact.
->	FOR EASY POWER

The type of materials used in the hitting surface affects how a racquet performs. In combination with the foam, it defines the stiffness 
of the racquet. Different materials can deliver totally different playing characteristics, even if the specs (shape/weight) are similar.

HITTING SURFACE

Extreme Spin is a rough 3D decal technology 
that maximizes the spin and traction on the 
ball.

Each racquet frame is meticulously crafted and engineered 
for optimal performance. Some of our racquets are tubeless, 
ampliflying the foam surface area by suppressing the tube to 
maximize sweetspot, increase playability, and obtain higher 
tolerance.

The special soft butt cap is made of 
two-component construction material pro-
viding comfortable and soft handling. It is 
ideal for dampening vibration and pressure 
reduction.

Generate extra spin with the new rough 
lacquer technology that delivers extra grip 
on ball impact.



WHERE IS IT LOCATED?                                                 

Auxetic 2.0 is designed to react to ball impact and give the best 

Contact feel by adapting its internal structure. Based on extensive 

research, we optimized its placement in both the carbon engineered 

yoke of the racquet and the middle bar situated in the grip. Double 

the connection and double the feeling.

WHAT IS AUXETIC 2.0? 

Auxetic engineering gives a unique experience 

compared to non-Auxetic constructions. Due to 

their internal properties, Auxetic constructions 

expand when a “pull” force is applied and contract 

when squeezed. The bigger the applied force, the 

 bigger the Auxetic reaction. The Auxetic cage means  

you feel the impact right when and where the action 

happens, it is the ultimate connection between player  

and racquet.

WHAT IS THE BENEFIT?                                                             
Auxetic 2.0 actively responds by adapting 

its internal structure giving superb feedback 

and a good solid impact feel. On ball impact, a 

large force is applied to the yoke piece, caused 

by the hitting surface pulling it towards the 

center of the racquet. Depending on where 

the ball impacts the surface, the force will be 

applied at different locations in the yoke piece.

AUXETIC CAGE 
Our revolutionary carbon structure within the middle-bar grip utilises 

Auxetic 2.0 technology for the ultimate connection between you and 

your racquet, giving a FEEL like never before.

AUXETIC 2.0 
 
Feel every shot and get more  
confidence in your game with  
HEAD Auxetic 2.0 technology.  
It actively responds, giving real-ime, 
super-accurate feedback.  
It really is SENSATIONAL.

GRAPHENE INSIDE
   Strategically positioned in most of 

our racquets, Graphene strengthens

the frame, provides greater stability and  

optimises energy transfer from racquet  

to ball. When you buy your next racquet, 

be sure it has GRAPHENE INSIDE.
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RACQUET WEIGHTRACQUET BALANCE

FIND YOUR PERFECT RACQUET 

<	340 g: mostly recreational and casual players
  	340 g - 360 g: mostly intermediate and casual players
> 	360 g: mostly advanced and tournament players
	  
BUT: Some more advanced players, as well as some 
professionals, play with lighter racquets because of the
faster handling and reduced physical strain on the arm. 
And some beginners use heavier racquets for a more 
solid feel and easy power. 

PADEL FACTS

What type of player are you? What is your skill level? 
What primary benefit are are you looking for in a racquet: power, control or versatility?

Find your perfect racquet depending your style and level with the matrix racquet finder below.

Due to their length and geometry, padel racquets tend to  
be head heavy. A racquet’s balance tends to have a direct  
influence on its power and maneuverability.  
 
HEAD HEAVY = more power = TOURNAMENT 
HEAD LIGHT = more maneuverability = RECREATIONAL 
 
The head shape, together with the HEAD-engineered weight 
distribution, determines the balance of each racquet.
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SPEED

SPEED ONE X RACQUET

Join The Revolution 
Part of the HEAD ONE revolution in padel racquet design with just one hole, the SPEED ONE X has been crafted with a 
premium 2D-layered carbon hitting surface and a heavier weight to support advanced and tournament players. The strongest 
racquet in the SPEED range with the latest technologies and vibration dampening offers both precision and explosive power 
to accelerate the game.

NEW

SPEED ONE X 2025
ARTICLE NUMBER 221045

SHAPE Teardrop

WEIGHT 365 g / 12.9 oz

BALANCE 270 mm

HITTING SURFACE 2D Carbon

​
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SPEED

SPEED RACQUETS

Unlimit Your Speed
Experience the perfect blend of versatility and power with the SPEED range, meticulously crafted with a new premium design 
and the latest technologies for advanced and tournament players seeking to accelerate the game. Unleash the potential of 
cutting-edge Auxetic 2.0 technology, delivering unparalleled touch, feel and an extra boost of power.

NEW

​ ​ ​ ​

SPEED ONE 2025 SPEED PRO 2025 SPEED MOTION 2025 SPEED TEAM 2025
ARTICLE NUMBER 221055 221065 221075 221085

SHAPE Teardrop Teardrop Teardrop Teardrop

WEIGHT 345 g / 12.2 oz 370 g / 13.1 oz 355 g / 12.5 oz 365 g / 12.9 oz

BALANCE 270 mm 270 mm 270 mm 265 mm

HITTING SURFACE 2D Carbon Hybrid woven Hybrid woven Fiberglass

​
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GRAVITY

GRAVITY RACQUETS

Empower Your Control 
Take control with the GRAVITY, designed for modern players looking to dominate every shot, every point and every court. An 
enormous sweetspot and round-shaped mold provide extra forgiveness while the innovative Auxetic 2.0 technology delivers 
sensational touch and feel.

NEW

​ ​ ​ ​

GRAVITY PRO 
2024

GRAVITY MOTION 
2024

GRAVITY TEAM 
2024

GRAVITY TEAM LIGHT 
2024

ARTICLE NUMBER 224004 224014 224024 224064

SHAPE Round Round Round Round

WEIGHT 365 g / 12.9 oz 355 g / 12.5 oz 360 g / 12.7 oz 340 g / 12.0 oz

BALANCE 265 mm 265 mm 265 mm 270 mm

HITTING SURFACE Hybrid woven Fiberglass Fiberglass Fiberglass

​

CONTROL
FOAM
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EXTREME

EXTREME RACQUETS

Extreme Power 
Turn the power up to the maximum with the new, diamond-shaped EXTREME. Made for advanced and tournament players 
looking to attack in every point, this range offers great support for overhead shots and includes the latest ONE model, which is 
the strongest and lightest construction of the range.

​

​ ​ ​ ​

EXTREME ONE 2023 EXTREME PRO 2023 EXTREME MOTION 2023 EXTREME ELITE 2023
ARTICLE NUMBER 223043 223013 223023 223033

SHAPE Diamond Diamond Diamond Diamond

WEIGHT 345 g / 12.2 oz 370 g / 13.1 oz 360 g / 12.7 oz 365 g / 12.9 oz

BALANCE 275 mm 272 mm 268 mm 270 mm

HITTING SURFACE 12k carbon Hybrid woven Hybrid woven Fiberglass

​
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RADICAL

RADICAL RACQUETS

Radical Control 
Control the game your way with the new teardrop-shaped RADICAL. Created from a new mold, this series is designed for 
advanced players wanting control and versatility.

​

​ ​ ​

RADICAL PRO 2024 RADICAL MOTION 2024 RADICAL ELITE 2024
ARTICLE NUMBER 222034 222044 222054

SHAPE Teardrop Teardrop Teardrop

WEIGHT 370 g / 13.1 oz 355 g / 12.5 oz 365 g / 12.9 oz

BALANCE 260 mm 265 mm 260 mm

HITTING SURFACE 3k carbon 3k carbon Fiberglass

​

CONTROL
FOAM
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ONE ULTRALIGHT
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ONE ULTRALIGHT

ONE ULTRALIGHT RACQUETS

Feel The Lightness
Designed to change padel forever, the ONE ULTRALIGHT is the lightest racquet ever made for adults, weighting only 300 
grams. With a new round mold and a longer grip, it is easy and comfortable to play with. Designed for beginners and casual 
players, the ONE ULTRALIGHT minimizes arm strain, enhances the sweetspot and gives unbeatable control, making every 
moment on the court a pure joy.

NEW

​ ​

ONE ULTRALIGHT ONE ULTRALIGHT
ARTICLE NUMBER 225024 / BK 225014 / WH

SHAPE Round Round

WEIGHT 300 g / 10.6 oz 300 g / 10.6 oz

BALANCE 265 mm 265 mm

HITTING SURFACE 12k carbon 12k carbon

​
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BOLT

BOLT RACQUETS

Add Some Color To Your Game 
Modern, vibrant design meets all-round performance for casual players. Oversized and teardrop-shaped, the BOLT supplies 
easy power, as well as a soft playing feel and a big sweetspot for extra tolerance and forgiveness.

NEW

​ ​ ​

BOLT 2025 BOLT 2025 BOLT 2025
ARTICLE NUMBER 226225 / TL/BK 226235 / BL/GR 226245 / BK/PR

SHAPE Teardrop OS Teardrop OS Teardrop OS

WEIGHT 350 g / 12.3 oz 350 g / 12.3 oz 350 g / 12.3 oz

BALANCE 265 mm 265 mm 265 mm

HITTING SURFACE Fiberglass Fiberglass Fiberglass

​



VIBE

VIBE

AC
CE

SS
OR

IE
S

BA
GS

FO
OT

W
EA

R
BA

LL
S

RA
CQ

UE
TS

VIBE RACQUETS

The All-Rounder To Supercharge Your Game 
Oversized and teardrop-shaped, the VIBE offers instant power, as well as a soft playing feel, and a large sweetspot for extra 
tolerance and forgiveness. Ideal for casual players.

NEW

​ ​ ​

VIBE 2025 VIBE 2025 VIBE 2025
ARTICLE NUMBER 226125 / BK/PU 226135 / BL/RD 226145 / GR/BK

SHAPE Teardrop OS Teardrop OS Teardrop OS

WEIGHT 350 g / 12.3 oz 350 g / 12.3 oz 350 g / 12.3 oz

BALANCE 265 mm 265 mm 265 mm

HITTING SURFACE Fiberglass Fiberglass Fiberglass

​
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EVO

EVO RACQUETS

Join The Evolution.
Enjoy modern comfort and power from the very first time you step on a padel court. Made for new players, the EVO series 
offers oversized, teardrop-shaped racquets with large sweetspots. Soft foam improves comfort while the Innegra technology 
enhances shock absorption and stability.

​

​ ​

EVO SPEED 2025 EVO EXTREME 2023
ARTICLE NUMBER 226405 226413

SHAPE Teardrop OS Teardrop OS

WEIGHT 350 g / 12.3 oz 360 g / 12.7 oz

BALANCE 270 mm 270 mm

HITTING SURFACE Fiberglass Fiberglass

​
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JUNIOR RACQUETS

For The Next Generation.
Lighter than adult racquets but made with the same innovative technologies and materials, the JUNIOR series is designed for 
competitive juniors.

​

​ ​ ​

SPEED JUNIOR 2025 EXTREME JUNIOR 2023 MONSTER KIDS 2022
ARTICLE NUMBER 226715 226723 226724

SHAPE Teardrop OS Teardrop OS Round

WEIGHT 310 g / 10.9 oz 320 g / 11.3 oz 300 g / 10.6 oz

BALANCE 265 mm 270 mm 255 mm

HITTING SURFACE Fiberglass Fiberglass Fiberglass

​
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SPEED UP THE GAME

CONTROL THE GAME

TWO WAYS TO WIN
ONE GREAT GAME

WORLDWIDE NO. 1, BEST SELLING PADEL BALL BRAND. 

PADEL PRO+

PADEL 
PRO S+
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TWO WAYS TO WIN
ONE GREAT GAME

WORLDWIDE NO. 1, BEST SELLING PADEL BALL BRAND. 

PADEL BALLS

The new premium HEAD Padel balls boast cutting-edge technology, incorporating an innovative core formula for maximized durability and 
consistent pressure retention during play. Tailored with a specialized felt for padel, they offer exceptional longevity and on-court performance. 
All HEAD Padel balls are more sustainably packaged with a new can design for easy recycling.

3B HEAD PADEL PRO S+ - 6DZ

ART. NO.	 540303

3B HEAD PADEL PRO+ - 6DZ

ART. NO.	 540203

3B HEAD PADEL ONE - 6DZ

ART. NO.	 575383
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FOAM
DYNA

BOA
PERFORMFIT™ 

WRAP

T-KORE
360

DELTASTRAP 
Triangle shaped midfoot straps are integrated 
into the lacing for best stability and an individual 
fit.

HEAD DRIFT DEFENSE 
In order to have a complete durable shoe, the upper 
of a padel shoe needs to be durable as well,  
especially around the toe and medial forefoot 
area.  HEAD uses an abrasion resistant rubber or 
a TPU layer in the Drift Defence technology to 
protect this area during aggressive toe drags.

HEAD HYBRASION 
Non-Marking rubber compound that provides good 
grip and offers great durability on all surfaces.

HEAD HYBRASION+ 
A special rubber compound developed for padel 
shoes. Guarantees the best traction for all court 
surfaces while still providing excellent durability 
for players who slide a lot.

SUPERFABRIC® 
Extremely abrasion resistant and at the same 
time really flexible upper material.

HEAD TRI-NRG 
HEAD’s complete support technology. First, 
NRG Neutralizes impact in the heel heal area, 
then it is Rigid in the midfoot area for excellent 
torsional suppor–t properties and densities in 
each area of the shoe are key elements in this 
HEAD footwear technology. 

ORTHOLITE® 
With its innovative long-term cushioning, and 
lightweight, highly breathable foam, the  
OrthoLite® insole enhances comfort on and  
off the court. The moisture management helps 
to keep the foot cool, dry and comfortable. On 
top of that, the insole is machine-washable.

DYNAFOAM 
Created with small air cells, this highly respon-
sive, lightweight midsole offers exceptional 
comfort and lasts longer than conventional EVA 
midsoles. 

HEAD COOLING SYSTEM 
Perforations in the outsole, midsole and sock-
liner ensure great ventilation in the bottom of 
the shoe.  Also includes a breathable upper 
mesh material that provides optimal cooling. 

SOCK SUPPORT SYSTEM 
Fully integrated elastic sock construction for 
initial comfort and better support.

HEAD HEEL STABILIZER 180O 
TPU Brace that wraps around the heel for best 
fit and support.

HEAD LOCKDOWN STRAP 
Midfoot straps integrated into the lacing system 
keep your foot in place.

BOA® PERFORMFITTM WRAP 
Delivers micro-adjustable, precision fit engineered 
to perform in any conditions.

HEAD LATERAL CONTROL 
HEAD includes additional lateral stability on all 
our top performance shoes to help avoid rolling 
over during extreme slides. 

HEAD LATERAL CONTROL+ 
Reinforced sidewall for outstanding lateral  
stability which also helps to prevent rolling over 
during more extreme moves.

HEAD T-KORE 360° 
Highlighted by the shoe’s design, HEAD T-KORE 
360° brings together the performance technolo-
gies that ambitious players need. The innovations 
give your shoe a core strength, with enhanced 
stability, abrasion resistance and torsional sup-
port.
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FOOTWEAR TECHNOLOGIES
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UPPER
BOA® Fit System

Lightweight, breathable mesh

Sock construction

Internal TPU heel counter

MIDSOLE
Higher toe-spring

One EVA density - DynaFoam

Ventilated 3D-anti torsion shank

Developed with HEAD’s pro players, the MOTION PRO BOA PADEL is the first padel shoe with Dual BOA® Fit System, which delivers 
micro-adjustable precision fit.

MEN/WOMEN PADEL COURT

273624 / WHBK

273625 / BKWH

​

FOAM
DYNA BOA

PERFORMFIT™ 
WRAP
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FOOTWEAR

MOTION PRO PADEL

UPPER
Lightweight, breathable mesh

Sock construction

Lock-down lacing strap

Internal TPU heel counter

MIDSOLE
Higher toe-spring

One EVA density - DynaFoam

Ventilated 3D-anti torsion shank

Developed with our pro players, this is HEAD‘s first shoe engineered specifically for padel, offering 360-degree movement and high performance 
with modern comfort, stability and breathability.

MEN PADEL COURT

273635 / LINV

273645 / WHBK

​

FOAM
DYNA
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WOMEN PADEL COURT

274635 / WHLA

274645 / WHCO

​
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FOOTWEAR

SPRINT PRO 4.0 PADEL

UPPER
Lightweight, breathable mesh

Half-Sock construction

Triangle lacing strap

TPU heel counter

MIDSOLE
Low-to-the-ground

Minimal heel-to-toe offset

Three EVA densities 

Ventilated 3D-anti torsion shank

Lightweight performance meets ultra-modern, breathable comfort in the upgraded SPRINT PRO 4.0 PADEL. Designed for attacking tournament 
players looking to move fast, the shoe has been updated with a stronger and more breathable mesh. The outsole has been developed for padel 
courts and tested together with MONDO. Offering a new midsole foam this shoe also delivers a faster, sleeker look.

MEN PADEL COURT

273655 / NVLI

273665 / WHBK

​
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WOMEN PADEL COURT

274655 / CWCO

274665 / WHLN

​
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FOOTWEAR

MOTION TEAM PADEL

UPPER
Breathable and lightweight mesh

Comfortable lining materials

Toe and medial protection

MIDSOLE
Higher toe-spring

Comfortable EVA midsole

3D-anti torsion shank

Specifically designed for padel, the MOTION TEAM PADEL is a member of the HEAD padel footwear family offering 360-degree grip 
and outstanding comfort.

MEN PADEL COURT

273685 / NVLI

273695 / WHBK

​

WOMEN PADEL COURT

274685 / WHLA

274695 / WHCO

​
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UPPER
Breathable and lightweight mesh

Comfortable lining materials

Toe and medial protection

MIDSOLE
Low-to-the-ground

Minimal heel-to-toe offset

Torsion shank

Lightweight and exceptionally breathable, this shoe offers straight-out-of-the-box comfort for players of all levels.

MEN PADEL COURT

273415 / DBRD

273435 / NVLI

273455 / WHBK

​
WOMEN PADEL COURT

274415 / TBCW

274435 / CWLN

274455 / WHCO

​
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FOOTWEAR

MOTION PADEL JUNIOR

UPPER
Breathable and lightweight mesh

Comfortable lining materials

Toe and medial protection

MIDSOLE
Comfortable EVA midsole

Lightweight and responsive

Perfect for ambitious young padel players, the MOTION JUNIOR PADEL is a member of the HEAD padel footwear family offering 360-degree grip 
and outstanding comfort.

JUNIOR PADEL COURT

275605 / LINV

275615 / WHBK

​
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TSSPRINT PRO 4.0 JUNIOR

UPPER
Lightweight, breathable mesh

Triangle lacing strap

Toe and medial protection

MIDSOLE
Comfortable EVA midsole

Lightweight and responsive

Lightweight, breathable comfort meets fresh style in the SPRINT PRO 4.0 JUNIOR. With a new, all-court outsole, this is a highly versatile shoe for 
ambitious juniors as well as for young players looking to have fun.

JUNIOR ALLCOURT

275305 / DBRD

275315 / LINV

275325 / WHBK

​
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FOOTWEAR

SPRINT COURT 4.0 JUNIOR

UPPER
Breathable mesh

Durable synthetic leather

Soft collar and lining materials

MIDSOLE
Comfortable EVA midsole

Lightweight and responsive

Enjoy straight-out-of-the-box comfort and performance in an ultra-lightweight and breathable shoe that is made for intermediate juniors.

JUNIOR ALLCOURT

275405 / DBRD

275415 / LINV

275425 / WHTQ

275435 / WHBK

​
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TSSPRINT VELCRO 4.0 KIDS

UPPER
Breathable mesh

Durable synthetic leather

Elastic laces and velcro

Soft collar and lining materials

MIDSOLE
Comfortable EVA midsole

Lightweight and responsive

Ideal for beginners aged between 4 and 10, this shoe has a Velcro closure for easy on and off. Kids can also wear this for other sports.

KIDS ALLCOURT

275505 / DBRD

275525 / WHTQ

275535 / WHBK

​

MEN‘S SIZES

UK 5.5 6 6.5 7 7.5 8 8.5 9 9.5 10 10.5 11 11.5 12 12,5              13

US 6 7 7.5 8 8.5 9 9.5 10 10.5 11 11.5 12 12.5 13  13.5

EU 38.5 39 40 40.5 41 42 42.5 43 44 44.5 45 46 46.5 47 48                48.5

CM 24.5 25 25.5 26 26.5 27 27.5 28 28.5 29 29.5 30 30.5 31 31,5              32

WOMEN‘S SIZES

UK 3.5 4 4.5 5 5.5 6 6.5 7 7.5 8 8,5                9

US 5.5 6 6.5 7 7.5 8 8.5 9 9.5 10 10.5

EU 36 36.5 37 38 38.5 39 40 40.5 41 42 42.5              43

CM 22.5 23 23.5 24 24.5 25 25.5 26 26.5 27 27,5              28

JUNIOR‘S SIZES

UK 13 K 13.5 K 1 1.5 2 2.5 3 3.5 4 4.5 5 5.5 6 6.5

US 13.5 1 2 2.5 3 3.5 4 4.5 5 5.5 6 6.5 7

EU 31.5 32 33 33.5 34 34.5 35 36 36.5 37 38 38.5 39 40

CM 19.5 20 20.5 21 21.5 22 22.5 23 23.5 24 24.5 25 25.5 26

KIDS SIZES

UK 9.5 K 10 K 10.5 K 11 K 11.5 K 12 K 12.5 K 13 K 13.5 K 1 1.5 2 2.5 3

US 10 10.5 11 11.5 12 12.5 13 13.5 1 2 2.5 3 3.5

EU 27 27.5 28 29 30 30.5 31 31.5 32 33 33.5 34 34.5 35

CM 16 16.5 17 17.5 18 18.5 19 19.5 20 20.5 21 21.5 22 22.5

6.5

5

1.5

1.5
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RACQPACK
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HEAD
RETHINK

RACQUET
CAPACITY

2 WAY
CARRY SYSTEM

ACCESSORY
ZIPPER 
POCKET

CLIMATE
CONTROL PLUS

ACCESSORY
POCKET

SHOE
COMPARTMENT

RACQUET
COMPARTMENT

EVA BACK
PANEL

ROLL
TOP

2 WAY CARRY SYSTEM
Pick whether you want to carry the bag over 
your shoulder or on your back.

ACCESSORY  POCKET 
Pockets for your accessories.

ACCESSORY ZIPPER POCKET 
Pockets for your accessories with a zipper. 

CLIMATE CONTROL PLUS
Protect your racquets from extreme 
temperatures.

RACQUET CAPACITY
The number of racquets that fit into the bag. 

RACQUET COMPARTMENT
The number of racquet compartments  
the bag has. 

SHOE CAPACITY 
The bag has a separate shoe compartment.

HEAD RETHINK
The bags are made of recycled bottles.

ROLL TOP
The rolltop closure allows adjustable storage 
capacity and convenient access.

EVA BACK PANEL
The ventilation system ensures optimal 
comfort during extended use.

BAG FEATURES
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​

RACQPACK

DUFFLE BAG

RACQUET BAG

BACKPACK

SPORT & COURT BAG

BAG GEAR

JR & KIDS BAG

BAG PORTFOLIO

2024_Head_Bags_Portfolio_Jr_Kids_Bags_2024-02-29_300ppi.pdf   1   17.04.24   19:10
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+TECHNOLOGY
CONTROL
CLIMATE

SHOE
COMPARTMENT

ZIPPER
POCKET

ACCESSORY

RACQUET
COMPARTMENT

VENTILATION
SYSTEM
EVA BACK
PANEL

ROLL
TOP
TOP ROLL
COMPARTMENT

PRO X RACQPACK BK

260104 / BK

DIMENSIONS	 43.5x79x23.5

MATERIAL	 87% rPET

	 10% PU 

	 3% Nylon

COLORS	  BK

TOUR RACQPACK CP

261105 / CP

DIMENSIONS	 43,5*79*23,5

MATERIAL	 87% Polyester

	 10% PU 

	 3% Nylon

COLORS	  CP

TOUR RACQPACK DB

261115 / DB

DIMENSIONS	 43,5*79*23,5

MATERIAL	 87% Polyester

	 10% PU 

	 3% Nylon

COLORS	  DB
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PRO X

SHOE
COMPARTMENT

+TECHNOLOGY
CONTROL
CLIMATE

ZIPPER
POCKET

ACCESSORY

RACQUET
COMPARTMENT

SYSTEM
2 WAY CARRY

PRO X PADEL BAG L BK

260045 / BK

MATERIAL	 60% Polyester / 40% PU

COLORS	  BK

PRO X BACKPACK 25L BK

260035 / BK

DIMENSIONS	 43*54.5*23.5

MATERIAL	 75% Polyester

	 20% PU 

	 5% Nylon

COLORS	  BK

PRO X PADEL DUFFLE BAG L BKDG

260135 / BKDG

MATERIAL	 55% rPET / 45% PU

COLORS	  BKDG

PRO X BACKPACK 30L BKDG

260125 / BKDG

DIMENSIONS	 34*46*24

MATERIAL	 50% rPET

	 47% PU

	 3% Nylon

COLORS	  BKDG
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COMPARTMENT

+TECHNOLOGY
CONTROL
CLIMATE

ZIPPER
POCKET

ACCESSORY

RACQUET
COMPARTMENT

SYSTEM
2 WAY CARRY

PRO PADEL BAG L NV

260344 / NV

DIMENSIONS	 60*29*41.5

MATERIAL	 75% Polyester / 25% PU

COLORS	  NV

PRO BACKPACK 28L NV

260384 / NV

DIMENSIONS	 30*48*25

MATERIAL	 70% Polyester / 30% PU

COLORS	  NV

PRO BACKPACK 23L BK

260204 / BK

DIMENSIONS	 34*48*13

MATERIAL	 25% Polyester, 75% PU

COLORS	  BK



260945 / SG

260954 / CCTE

260654 / BKWH

260854 / FO

260965 / SG

260964 / CCTE

260664 / BKWH

260864 / FO
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TOUR

RACQUET
COMPARTMENT

SHOE
COMPARTMENT

ZIPPER
POCKET

ACCESSORY

+TECHNOLOGY
CONTROL
CLIMATE

TOUR PADEL BAG L

260865 / NV

DIMENSIONS	 60*28.5*36.5

MATERIAL	 75% Polyester / 25% TPU

COLORS	  NV  BKWH  FO  SG  CCTE

TOUR BACKPACK 25L

260845 / NV

DIMENSIONS	 33.5*51*25

MATERIAL	 70% Polyester / 20% PU / 10% Nylon

COLORS	  NV  BKWH  FO  SG  CCTE

TOUR COURT BAG 40L BKWH

260694 / BKWH

DIMENSIONS	 50*27.5*30

MATERIAL	 100% TPU

COLORS	  BKWH



TOUR

TOUR
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260674 / BKWH

DIMENSIONS	 70*30*30

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester

COLORS	  BKWH

TOUR SHOE BAG BKWH

260704 / BKWH

DIMENSIONS	 36*14*24 cm

MATERIAL	 100% rPET

COLORS	  BKWH

TOUR GYM SACK BKWH

260714 / BKWH

DIMENSIONS	 33*45 cm

MATERIAL	 100% rPET

COLORS	  BKWH

TOUR TRAVEL BAG 110L BK

260724 / BK

DIMENSIONS	 77*38*42

MATERIAL	 100% PU

COLORS	  BK

TOUR CROSSBODY BAG BK

260214 / BK

DIMENSIONS	 37.5*15.5*8.5 cm

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester

COLORS	  BK



261435 / SG

261235 / BK

261465 / SG

261265 / BK
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BASE

BASE PADEL BAG M NV

261365 / NV

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester

COLORS	  NV  SG  BK

BASE BACKPACK 17L

261335 / NV

DIMENSIONS	 54 x 33 x 13

MATERIAL	 100% POLY

COLORS	  NV  SG  BK



JUNIOR & KIDS

JUNIOR & KIDS
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260744 / BKWH

DIMENSIONS	 30*40*20

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester

COLORS	  BKWH

KIDS TOUR BACKPACK 14L BKWH

260764 / BKWH

DIMENSIONS	 30*36*16

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester

COLORS	  BKWH

JR TOUR RACQUET BAG MONSTER

260754 / AGBK

DIMENSIONS	 66.5*29.5*24.5

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester

COLORS	  AGBK

KIDS TOUR BACKPACK 14L MONSTER

260774 / AGBK

DIMENSIONS	 30*36*16

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester

COLORS	  AGBK

KIDS TOUR BACKPACK 14L OWL

260784 / TL

DIMENSIONS	 30*36*16

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester

COLORS	  TL
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ART. NO.	 285111

ART. NO.	 285121

COLORS	  BK  BL  GR  MI  PK  WH  YW

PADEL PRO	
The all new Padel Pro overwrap provides a 
perfect blend of comfort and tackiness for the 
perfect feel.

ART. NO.	 285701

COLORS	  BK  WH

PADEL PRO PERFORATED	
The new PADEL PRO PERFORATED OVER-
GRIP offers a perfect blend of comfort and 
tackiness, with enhanced traction and sweat 
absorption.

ART. NO.	 288514

PADEL PRO SPIN STRIPS	
High-performance spin in every shot. The 
strips are customizable, exchangeable, and fit 
all racquets. Crafted with lightweight materials 
and a rough surface enhancing spin, ball grip 
and control.

ART. NO.	 285104

THICKNESS	 0.5 mm / 0.02 in

WEIGHT	 8.5 g / 0.3 oz

COLORS	  BK  BL  PK  RD  WH  YW

XTREMESOFT™	
Add more tackiness and absorption to your 
handle with the XTREME SOFT overwrap.

ART. NO.	 285313

THICKNESS	 2.1 mm / 0.08 in

WEIGHT	 20 g / 0.7 oz

COLORS	  BK  WH

HYDROSORB™ COMFORT	
The thickest of the HYDROSORB FAMILY, 
the HYDROSORB COMFORT offers increased 
cushioning and comfort as well as the family‘s 
typical stickiness.

ART. NO.	 288503

ANTISHOCK SKIN PADEL	
With its weight of only 6 grams, this supreme 
skin protects your racquet from shock and 
scratches while maintaining its balance at the 
same time.
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GEAR

 

ART. NO.	 285865

COLORS	  BKWH  CEWH  LLWH  MX  NVWH  TEWH 

 ZIWH

WRISTBAND STRIPED 2.5	
Stretchy, absorbent and stylish, the 
WRISTBAND STRIPED 2.5 comes with a sporty 
new design and a choice of six colors.

ART. NO.	 285875

COLORS	  BKWH  CEWH  LLWH  MX  NVWH  TEWH 

 ZIWH

WRISTBAND STRIPED 5	
Stretchy, absorbent and stylish, the WRIST-
BAND STRIPED 5 comes with a sporty new 
design and a choice of six colors.

ART. NO.	 285050

COLORS	  AN  BK  BL  BN  NV  OR  RD  WH  ZI

WRISTBAND 2.5“	
Keep your face dry on the court with this 2.5‘‘ 
WRISTBAND.

ART. NO.	 285070

COLORS	  AN  BK  BL  BN  NV  OR  RD  WH  ZI

WRISTBAND 5“	
Keep your face dry on the court with this 5‘‘ 
WRISTBAND.

ART. NO.	 285080

COLORS	  AN  BK  BL  BN  NV  OR  RD  WH  ZI

HEADBAND	
This HEADBAND keeps the sweat out of your 
face so you can keep your eye on the ball.

ART. NO.	 287099 / BK, WH

100% polyester

Eyelet mesh 

Adjustable (one size)

Sweat absorbent

PRO PLAYER BANDANA	
​
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PERFORMANCE CAP

ART. NO.	 287104 / NV, WH, BK

100% Polyester

Sonic welded tonal logo 

Sweatband inside

Adjustable velcrostrap

BK

ON COURT

PERFORMANCE VISOR

ART. NO.	 287105 / NV, WH, BK

100% Polyester

Sonic welded tonal logo 

Sweatband inside

Adjustable velcrostrap

BK

PRO PLAYER CAP

ART. NO.	 287115 / NV, WH, BK, AQ, WG

100% Polyester / +UV protection 

Light construction 

Perforated fabric

Sweatband inside

Silicon ICON logo in the max. allowed  tourna-

ment size

Adjustable velcrostrapAQ

PRO PLAYER WOMENS VISOR

ART. NO.	 287135 / NV, WH, AQ, WG

100% polyester 

Micro fibre lightweight polyester 

Sweatband inside 

Adjustable velcrostrap

NV

BUCKET HAT

ART. NO.	 287154 / BK, GR

100% Polyester 

Light construction 

Adjustable chin strap

Perforated fabric (under 100% polyester)

BK
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CAPS

KIDS PRO PLAYER CAP

ART. NO.	 287125 / NV, WH, BK, AQ, WG

100% Polyester /+UV protection 

Kids size

Perforated fabric

Sweatband inside

Adjustable velcrostrap

Silicon ICON logo in the max. allowed tourna-

ment sizeBK

KIDS

KIDS CAP MONSTER

ART. NO.	 287184 / BLLI

Kids Size

65% Polyester / 35% Cotton

Embroidery design on the front

Adjustable velcro strap

BLLI

KIDS CAP OWL

ART. NO.	 287194 / TQLB

Kids Size

65% Polyester / 35% Cotton

Embroidery design on the front

Adjustable velcro strap

TQLB
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DELTA FLEXFIT CAP

ART. NO.	 287814 / BK

Double twill fabric (96% Polyester,  

4% Elastane)

Seamless construction

HEAD silicon print

Perforation on both sides

Bias tape sweatband

BK

OFF COURT

BASEBALL CAP

ART. NO.	 287145 / NV, WG

66% Polyester / 34% cotton

6 panel Cap

Eyelet mesh

Snapback

3D embroidery on front

NV

FIVE PANEL TOUR CAP

ART. NO.	 287834 / BK

5 panel Cap

100% Polyester

HEAD logo badge on the front

Adjustable webbing strap

BK

PROMOTION CAP

ART. NO.	 287299 / BL, ANGR, BK, NV, RD, 

WH

100% Polyester

Adjustable velcro strap

Bias tape with HEAD print in contrast color

HEAD embroidery at front

BL
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